
Council Roster Export w Email

Last Name First Name NickName Spouse's Name
Phone
Primary

Phone
Secondary

Email

Adams Thomas Tom Cathy Adams
(816)

456-4744
(816)

456-4744
tomadams42@sbcglobal.net

Altenhofen Keith
Kathy

Altenhofen
(816)

446-4667
(816)

431-6427
kcAlt52@yahoo.com

Amoussou Donald Donald 571-477-8791 5713989012 dongamous@gmail.com

Angelo Justin Justin
(816)

454-6780
(816)

560-0751
mag0835@yahoo.com

Anson Earnest Ernie Lynn Anson
(816)

587-9320
(816)

678-2921
ernie.anson@hotmail.com

Anzalone Chris mrchrisanzalone@gmail.com

Aubrey Randall Randy Diane Aubrey
(816)

436-7020
816-436-7020 dnraubrey@juno.com

Augustyn Joseph Joe Julie Augustyn
(913)

397-7975
913-397-7975

Babiuch John Anne Babiuch
(816)

803-0670
jbabiuchjr@gmail.com

Bacon Daniel Dan Theresa Bacon 816-589-7958 bacon.dan324@gmail.com

Baker Chad Chad Mandy Baker
(816)

561-2178
(816)

645-9567
chadbaker812@gmail.com

Baker Joseph Joe
(816)

407-9020
(816)

407-9020
joe.baker72@yahoo.com

Baker Michael Mike Veruska Baker
(816)

277-9877
(816)

277-9877

Barber Mark 816-888-9505 816-734-8271 barb02mark@gmail.com

Barney Joseph Joe Nancy Barney
(816)

807-6283
(816)

807-6283
JBarney3@juno.com

Bartz Peter 816-695-1523 railroadguyb54@gmail.com

Barvick Gary
Catherine
Barvick

(816)
436-3628

816-436-3628 gbarvick@huntmidwest.com

Beaubien Richard Rick
(816)

468-7080
816-468-7080 RBEAUBN@SBCGLOBAL.NET

Berg Christopher Chris 816-518-1186 913-205-9663 chrisberg40@gmail.com

Bertoncin Gary Gary
(816)

231-1387
816-231-1387 GARY@PASSANTINOBROS.COM

Biggs Henry
(816)

452-4963
(913)

620-6450
biggshenrym@gmail.com

Biggs Patrick 816-216-9139 biggelittle79@gmail.com

Blakemore Bradley Bradley
(816)

453-4399
816-453-4399

Bobela Matthew 816-752-6445 matthewbobela@gmail.com
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Bolliger Duane Helen Bolliger
(816)

436-5464
816-436-5464 dbhbazmo@aol.com

Borushesheski Robert Bob 816-786-6419 816-455-5904

Bosak Robert Deb Bosak
(816)

734-2893
816-734-2893 rrbosak@yahoo.com

Braman John Kirsten Braman 816-416-9072 john.m.braman@gmail.com

Brandt Doug Lura Brandt
(816)

454-6129
816-454-6129 gofish@kc.rr.com

Brink Daniel Dan Jeniene Brink
(816)

468-4514
(816)

223-7706
royaluvr@yahoo.com

Brooner Kyle Kyle
(816)

764-5811
816-764-5811 ksbrooner@yahoo.com

Bryant John 9132407280 johnabryant@gmail.com

Burns Henry 816-447-2823 hburns3912@gmail.com

Carpenter Jeffery Jeff 816-915-0717 913-915-9962 jeffc.zelik@gmail.com

Carroll John
(816)

452-2205
816-452-2205 johncarroll1998@sbcglobal.net

Cash Michael Mike Cheryl Cash
(816)

645-3237
(816)

645-3237
hammercash@yahoo.com

Cash Ronald Ron Mary Cash
(816)

452-8186
816-452-8186 rondentonc@aol.com

Catron David Dave Caherine 816-719-8861 catronshouse@gmail.com

Chamberlin Charles Chuck
(816)

674-4387
(816)

674-4387
chuck@chuckchamberlin.com

Chase David David
Kimberly

Parente-Chase
(816)

455-6397
(815)

332-8204
davidbchase58@gmail.com

Cleary James Jim Fran Cleary
(816)

868-9673
jimcleary825@gmail.com

Cohalla Francis Frank Janet Cohalla
(816)

454-1853
(816)

304-9171
fcohalla@yahoo.com

Collins Ian 816-550-1195 icedude10@ymail.com

Cope Stephen Stephen
(816)

436-9096
816-436-9096

Corbitt J Bruce
Marcelia
Corbitt

(816)
453-5341

(816)
806-0316

bcorbitt9470@gmail.com

Cowles Mark Mark
(816)

452-1976
816-452-1976 mcowles@kc.rr.com

Cowper William Bill
(816)

718-9395
816-718-9395 waterbill85@gmail.com

Craig William Tom
(816)

781-0470
816-781-0470 tomcraig7812@earthlink.net

Crim Matthew 816-877-3396 vingtsunmc@hotmail.com

Cucchiara Michael Mike
Sarah

Cucchiara
(816)

891-8507
(816)

914-1911
mcucchiara@kc.rr.com

Curtis James Rusty Linda Curtis
(913)

299-3774
913-299-3774 linruscurt@aol.com

Curtis Scott 816-551-1650 scottacurtis427@gmail.com
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Darnell Benjamin Alicia
(937)

751-7227
(816)

214-6000
bdarnell@stcharleskc.com

Davis Dennis 816-401-6971 dennyandsusan@yahoo.com

Davis Gerald Gerry Karen Davis
(816)

459-9553
816-459-9553 gdavis28@kc.rr.com

Deaver Craig Craig Anne Deaver
(816)

415-4466
816-415-4466 cdeaver@liberty-k12.mo.us

Decker Jimmy Jimmy shortbusjimmy@hotmail.com

Deutsch Paul Ray
Deborah
Deutsch

(816)
746-6725

816-746-6725 debbiedeutsch@hotmail.com

Diaz Peter Pete Grace Diaz
(816)

453-4715
816-453-4715 petes@gbronline.com

Dilfer Justin 816-885-5824 justindilfer@gmail.com

Djohi Tounde 5713989012 merydjohi@gmail.com

Duer Jeffrey Jeff
(816)

529-2507
(816)

529-2507
jjd816mo@aol.com

Duganstass Richard 319-573-5395 richardstass4@gmail.com

Elam Parker 816-382-2235 PKE2989@YAHOO.COM

Ellison Thomas 816-454-2515 workout1951@gmail.com

Elmore Robert Rob
(816)

452-2577
(816)

917-5604
robelmore@procircuitinc.com

Ferrara Robert
(816)

454-6565
816-454-6565 Ferrara63@msn.com

Ferrarfo Christopher Lee 816-668-0440 LeeFerraro831@gmail.com

Gaddy Floyd 816-446-6539 FLOYDGADDY825@GMAIL.COM

Gamber Earl
Mary Jane
Gamber

(816)
436-8083

816-436-8083 egamber@kc.rr.com

Garcia Thomas Tom Sheila Garcia
(816)

587-2950
(816)

214-0557
TJGARCIA3232@GMAIL.COM

Gaul Joseph Joe
(816)

455-1907
816-455-1907 gauljoseph30@gmail.com

Gaul Steven Steve Valerie Gaul
(816)

792-4117
(816)

801-0213
svgaul@gmail.com

Giffin Reggie Reggie
(816)

452-8376
(816)

588-6596
rgiffen@kc.rr.com

Gillen Jacob 402-669-2281 jacobmgillen@gmail.com

Gillespie William Bill
Frances
Gillespie

(816)
453-5784

816-453-5784 eisu1959@sbcglobal.net

Goletz Isaac Ike 816-714-8616 goletzhandyworks@gmail.com

Gorenc Tom 816-456-5844 TomGKCMO@aol.com

Gregory Austin 573-864-0572 austindgregory1996@gmail.com

Greisen Ralph Sandra Greisen
(816)

792-3188
816-792-3188

Griggs Joseph Joe
(816)

651-4869
(816)

651-4869
joeg.kcfs@gmail.com

Grooms Brent 816-646-6407 brentgrooms.1@yahoo.com
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Grutt Lawrence Larry Marilyn Grutt
(816)

453-3645
000-458-3645 GRUTT@SBCGLOBAL.NET

Hagan Donald Don Carol Hagan
(816)

739-7906
816-739-7906 DCBKE@kc.rr.com

Hancock Harold
Dolores
Hancock

(816)
373-8796

816-373-8796

Hawes David Dave Dee Hawes
(816)

309-9660
(816)

309-9660
dhawes6995@aol.com

Heard Nathan 816-678-3204 nheard1993@gmail.com

Heckman Ted
(816)

741-3113
816-741-3113

Hector Dennis Marilyn Hector
(816)

452-6337
(816)

883-8878
dhector@kc.rr.com

Heimann Friedrich Fred 206-604-2642 fred.heimann@gmail.com

Heiser Daniel Dan
(816)

694-7448
(816)

694-7448
happyjackdan@gmail.com

Heiting Michael Mike Carol Heiting
(816)

452-1736
816-452-1736 mmheiting@butlermfg.com

Helm Glenn Glenn Mary Helm
(816)

329-2617
(816)

806-7594
1979helm@gmail.com

Helm Joseph
(816)

455-6049
(816)

591-2076
JOSEPH.HELM@YAHOO.COM

Henning Ray Sue Henning
(816)

781-5459
816-781-5459

Henson Robert Bob Joan Henson
(816)

436-7412
816-436-7412 joan_bobh@hotmail.com

Hercules Dennis Dennis
(816)

453-7193
816-453-7193 dchercules@aol.com

Hernandez James 816-305-1234 supergkc@hotmail.com

Hernandez Michael Michael
Libby

Hernandez
(816)

877-3169
816-877-3169 hern76@yahoo.com

Hernandez II Jerry 816-723-0866 hernandeziijerryl@gmail.com

Hiatt Robert John
(816)

454-6981
816-454-6981 hijohn3@juno.com

Hiler Robert Bob 816-807-6007 bphiler@gmail.com

Hill Roger 816-729-3614 rogerwhill42@yahoo.com

Hill Thomas Tom
(816)

392-5793
(816)

392-5793
thill@nazdar.com

Hinojosa Cesar 8164622277 cesarchela@yahoo.com

Hochstatter Daniel Dan
(913)

250-5512
913-250-5512 DANIEL.HOCHSTATTER@gmail.com

Hochstatter James Jim
Rose

Hochstatter
(816)

891-8041
816-891-8041 hoch561@gmail.com

Hodapp William Bill Susan Hodapp
(816)

454-3286
816-454-3286 whodapp@hotmail.com

Hodapp Zachariah Zach
(816)

454-3286
816-454-3286 zach.hodapp@yahoo.com
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Hollomon Raymond Pete
Connie
Holloman

(816)
454-9057

816-454-4057 rhollomon6@kc.rr.com

Holmes Douglas Doug 816-803-8620 holmes524@sbcglobal.net

Hubbell Marius
Virginia
Hubbell

(816)
436-6344

816-436-6344 mariush@hotmail.com

Hurd Todd 816-278-2634 toddandangelahurd@gmail.com

Imhoff John Karen Imhoff
(913)

488-8637
(913)

488-8637

Iske Samuel Allen
Mary Marga

Iske
(816)

454-6921
816-454-6921 allen.iske@gmail.com

Jackson John John
Cynthia
Jackson

(816)
459-7111

(816)
797-5026

jjackson91@gmail.com

James William Will 816-838-6497 rikishi2778@yahoo.com

Janiak Donald Mary Janiak
(816)

452-3746
816-452-3746 DJANIAK@ACCENTCONTROLS.COM

Jelavich Mark 816-898-1421 markjelavich@gmail.com

Jenkins Robert Bob Sara Jenkins
(816)

420-0341
816-420-0341

Johannes John Chris Gayle Johannes
(816)

453-9459
816-453-9459 chrisJ101@charter.net

Juhl James Jim Joy Juhl
(816)

407-9298
(816)

835-5670

Kalaiwaa Francis Fran
(816)

452-6617
816-452-6617 kalaiwaa@sbcglobal.net

Kamphefner Craig
Cathy

Kamphefner
(816)

532-8911
(816)

582-9525

Keefe Robert Bob 816-517-6959 bksk642@sbcglobal.net

Kellogg Joseph Joey 816-216-0062 josephkellogg17@gmail.com

King Alan Alan Elaine King
(913)

449-7453
(913)

449-7453
alking1228@yahoo.com

Klein Dave Donna Klein
(816)

436-2538
816-436-2538 davedona55@gmail.com

Klocek Thomas Tom Donna Klocek
(816)

436-7134
816-436-7134 tklocek@kc.rr.com

Knipp Michael Mike Norma Knipp
(816)

455-7003
(816)

217-5470
mikeknipp@kc.rr.com

Koch Harold Betty Koch
(816)

468-0461
816-468-0461 BBOOTS@KC.RR.COM

Kovac Mitchell 913-238-6619 mkovac23@gmail.com

Kreidler Fr Alex 816-453-1183 Fr.Kreidler@stgabrielskc.net

Krohn Adam 816-797-0736 krohnA@smithville.k12.mo.us

Kuklenski Leonard Len
Teresa

Kuklenski
(816)

452-1363
(816)

820-8957
lenkuklenski@gmail.com

Lafontaine Joseph Joe
(913)

683-1193
913-683-1193 katielafontaine@gmail.com

Laird Timothy Tim Mary Laird
(816)

415-8143
(816)

589-5991
TRLAIRD@ME.COM
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Larson Robert 612-202-9001 robertlarson31@gmail.com

Lauer David
(816)

453-7759
(816)

520-7442

Lehr Anthony Tony Victoria Lehr
(816)

452-9001
(816)

863-5347
lehrvicki@gmail.com

Leinen Rod 816-769-6331 7leinens@gmail.com

Luke Gerry 816-807-5560 gerryluke77@gmail.com

Mann Jeffrey Jeff Lori Mann
(816)

215-2699
(816)

215-2699
jlmann1987@sbcglobal.net

Mc Cune Joseph Joe Mary Mc Cune
(816)

459-8502
(816)

309-7905
j_mccune@sbcglobal.net

Mc Guire Chester
Charlene Mc

Guire
(816)

453-7930
816-453-7930 mojoeto@aol.com

Mc Guire Joseph Joe
(816)

453-7930
816-453-7930 mojoeto@aol.com

Mcallister Michael Mike
Patricia
McAllister

(816)
454-5149

816-454-5149 MRMCALL3@gmail.com

Mediavilla Jose
Sarah

Mediavilla
(816)

436-8231
816-436-8231 jmediavilla@kc.rr.com

Medlin Jack Mary Medlin
(816)

468-7174
(816)

518-6032
MEDLINJACK@GMAIL.COM

Meisch Charles
(816)

452-4729
816-452-4729 meisch@earthlink.net

Mendez Travis Travis Leslie Mendez
(816)

668-1541
(816)

668-1541
travitom81@yahoo.com

Mixon Richard Rick Cindy Mixon
(816)

277-8603
(816)

277-8603
rmixon2@earthlink.com

Murray Robert Bob
(816)

792-1149
816-792-1149

Mussett Ken 816-359-8744 kenmussett@gmail.com

Nelson Robert Bob
(816)

454-3165
816-454-3165 bojonelson5@gmail.com

Niemann Jeffrey Jeff
(816)

429-6795
816-429-6795 jniemann1@kc.rr.com

Nolan Riley Brenda Nolan
(816)

453-0142
(913)

709-2832
rileyjnolan@gmail.com

Nolte Gerald Jerry Alicia Nolte
(816)

452-7271
816-452-7271 noltoons@gmail.com

O Halloran Fred Fred
(816)

415-4862
(816)

225-1908
ftohal@gmail.com

O Neil Andrew
(816)

436-4804
816-436-4804

O Neil Michael Mike ReNee O Neil
(816)

436-4804
(816)

665-6876
oneilkc4@kc.rr.com

Obrien Michael Mike
(816)

453-2940
(816)

305-6603
mobrie01@yahoo.com
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Olshefski James Jim Mary Olshefski
(816)

452-4450
(816)

769-2917
Jlo0725@aol.com

Parente Jackson 816-756-7491 jackson.parente817@gmail.com

Parnacott Joseph Joe
(816)

468-5565
816-468-5565 jparnacott@kc.rr.com

Peak Frank Frank Renee' Peak
(816)

436-6212
816-587-0220 frank@peaks.org

Pollard Matthew Matt
Kimberly
Pollard

(816)
454-7544

816-454-7544 mpollard@kc.rr.com

Pollina Louis Louis
Laura Walden-

Pollina
(816)

734-9197
816-734-9197 lpollina@kc.rr.com

Prout Luke 816-716-9390 Luke.Prout@gmail.com

Quiason Victor Vic
Catherine
Quiason

vquiason@kc.rr.com

Quintero Andrew Andrew
Michele
Quintero

(816)
216-7070

(816)
982-0352

sfrgr72@yahoo.com

Reid Timothy Tim Brooke Reid 312-206-6365

Rinard Michael Mike
Kristina
Rinard

(816)
876-4126

(816)
876-4126

mrrinard@yahoo.com

Roos Frank Frank Lee Roos
(816)

734-1230
(816)

787-5545
fjrinkc@gmail.com

Ruhlman Leo
(763)

957-4368
763-957-4368 laruhl@sbcglobal.net

Rynard Matthew Matt 954-495-1358 mgrynard@yahoo.com

Sacks Zachary Zach 816-305-2175 zacsachs1@gmail.com

Saladino Vincent 8162109401 8164368037 oakies70@aol.com

Sandridge Brian Brian
Linda

Sandridge
(816)

679-5999
(816)

679-5999
bsandridge1@att.net

Schembri Chris 816-896-1623 chris@schembrifloordesign.com

Scheuler Kent
Sandra
Scheuler

(816)
455-7552

816-455-7552 kscheuler@cerner.com

Schumacher Arthur Art
Mary

Schumacher
(816)

453-5388
(816)

256-1754
ajmeschum@kc.rr.com

Schutte Michael Michael Carmen Schutte
(816)

556-6138
(816)

556-6137
mpschutte@hotmail.com

Schwartz R Mike Dana Schwartz
(816)

914-4397
schwartz818@msn.com

Scott Adam Adam
(816)

589-8641
(816)

589-8641
ADAMS@FLIGHTWARE.COM

Scott Howard Howard DeAnna Scott
(816)

453-5584
(816)

304-6788
howardanddeann@aol.com

Scott Howard Howard Mary Scott
(816)

436-9370
(816)

304-6788
SCOTT7566@AOL.COM

Shields Daniel 816-309-4185 shieldsd15@att.net

Shoemaker Andrew Andy 816-777-6331 shoemakerandrew@yahoo.com

Simmermon James Jim
Judith

Simmermon
(816)

781-1311
816-781-1311
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Simpson Thomas Tom
Stephanie
Simpson

(816)
429-5206

816-429-5206 tom@dottebrothers.com

Sirchia Paul
Beverly
Sirchia

(816)
454-9100

816-454-9100 pbs71@kc.rr.com

Skinner Michael Mike
(816)

452-2390
816-452-2390 mskinner36@kc.rr.com

Smedile Peter Gary Pam
(816)

453-1087
816-453-1087 smedile@aol.com

Smith George Mary Be Smith
(816)

436-3296
816-436-3296 Gsmith5579@hotmail.com

Somoza Jose Joe Ximena Somoza
(816)

436-6770
816-436-6770 jasomoza@somcollc.com

St Clair John
(816)

468-8613
816-468-8613 jestc6871@outlook.com

Stacy Brian 816-616-4087 bstacy816@gmail.com

Stanley Brian Vicki Stanley
(816)

436-3247
(816)

215-0875
bstanley4@kc.rr.com

Stapleton Dirk
Laura

Stapleton
(816)

734-9323
816-734-9323 dirkastapleton@msn.com

Steffens Michael Mike 816-454-3528 mike.steffens@reedauto.com

Stock Jay Mary Ann Stock
(816)

453-2143
816-453-2143 jay@thestocks.org

Stump William Bill Margie Stump
(816)

616-0042
(816)

616-0042
bstump3414@gmail.com

Sutlief Martin Marty
(816)

746-6913
(816)

522-9374
MLsutlief@gmail.com

Thiewes Ronald 816-454-7886 RCTKC@Yahoo.com

Tillquist Richard 816-225-5441 tillquist@sbcglobal.net

Tomczuk James Jim Kelly Tomczuk
(816)

455-5828
(816)

726-1270
jtomczuk@amuniversal.com

Tomes Mark Pam Tomes
(816)

454-2576
816-454-2576 m.tomes31773@gmail.com

Tomes Reynold Reynold Cynthia Tomes
(816)

805-8042
rtomes3209@gmail.com

Tomes Samuel Sam 816-548-9860 stomes15@gmail.com

Tomlin Donald Don
Patricia
Tomlin

(816)
468-1164

816-468-1164 dontomlin122@gmail.com

Trejo Russell Russell
(816)

213-8608
816-454-3732 RUSSANDMISS@SBCGLOBAL.NET

Van Dee Larry
Kathleen Van

Dee
(816)

437-7352
816-437-7352 LDVanDee@gmail.com

Vaughan Terry Beth 410-419-0050 tvaughan@sbcglobal.net

Volker Gregory Greg
Rachelle
Volker

(816)
673-1405

(816)
714-4925

gvolker3895@gmail.com

Wagner Ralph Susan 816-436-3872 susan.wagner4@gmail.com

Walsh Ronald Ron Mary Ann Walsh
(816)

454-8062
(816)

304-2331
mary.a.walsh@gmail.com
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Wasinger Leonard LJ
Tracey
Wasinger

(816)
413-0255

816-413-0255 wasinger3@gmail.com

Weaver Jared 816-668-2530 jpw3509@gmail.com

Weishar Phillip Chris
(816)

842-1860
(816)

729-7881
chrisaccentadv@sbcglobal.net

Wemhoff Douglas Doug Dee Wemhoff
(816)

459-4816
816-459-4816 ddwemhoff@yahoo.com

Wenzl Mark Mark
(816)

459-7992
816-459-7992

West Larry Agnes West
(816)

453-5226
816-453-5226 ljw_64117@yahoo.com

Weyrauch James 816-604-8552 816-800-4032 weyrauchjames7@gmail.com

Whisler Les Les
(816)

453-5246
816-453-5246 lwhisler2@kc.rr.com

Whiston Joseph Joe Marsha Whiston
(816)

452-0129
(816)

604-0555
JWhiston@stcharleskc.com

White Richard Rick Katrina White
(816)

289-1958
(816)

289-1958
rickwhite@ttequip.com

Wiederholt Steven Steve
Linda

Wiederholt
(816)

289-0529
(816)

289-0529
wiederholts@gmail.com

Wilkinson Peter Pete
(417)

773-7557
417-773-7557 petewilkinson1961@yahoo.com

Williams David David dwpitcher1@gmail.com

Williams Harry

Williams James 816-392-5877 softailstd@sbcglobal.net

Williams Nathanial Nathan 816-206-0661 oldmanusmc82@gmail.com

Wolfender Michael 816-895-1776 816-420-0955 thewolf2m@gmail.com

Wright John Wes Shana Wright
(816)

459-7639
(816)

810-5562
wes@semkeconsulting.com

Zimmerman Donald Mark Yong Zimmerman
(913)

626-5980
mzimmerman@empirecandle.com


